Optone Technology Limited
1/6
SFP28-BIDI-xx-30
25Gb/s SFP28 BIDI 30km Transceiver
 Product Features
� Supports 24.3Gb/s to 26.5Gb/s bit rates
� Up to 30km transmission on SMF

6/6
Outline Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number  Product Description
SFP28-BIDI-12-30  T1270/R1330nm, 25Gbps, LC, WDM 30km, 0°C~+70°C, With DDM
SFP28-BIDI-13-30  T1330/R1270nm, 25Gbps, LC, WDM 30km, 0°C~+70°C, With DDM
SFP28-BIDI-12-30I  T1270/R1330nm, 25Gbps, LC, WDM 30km, -40°C~+85°C, With DDM
SFP28-BIDI-13-30I T1330/R1270nm, 25Gbps, LC, WDM 30km, -40°C~+85°C, With DDM
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically
confirmed in writing by OPTONE before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In accordance
with the OPTONE policy of continuous improvement specifications may change without notice.